
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

06-01-2025
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Del Campo
Noticia general
Los nuevos énfasis de las carreras del agro

4
647,8
$ 8.510.044

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

06-01-2025
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Del Campo
Noticia general
Los nuevos énfasis de las carreras del agro

5
627,8
$ 8.246.389

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

06-01-2025
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Del Campo
Noticia general
Los nuevos énfasis de las carreras del agro

6
634,8
$ 8.338.925

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


